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Check Date

16/01/2026

09/01/2026

14/01/2026
14/01/2026

28/01/2026
28/01/2026
28/01/2026

09/01/2026

13/01/2026

09/01/2026
09/01/2026

20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026

05/01/2026
07/01/2026
14/01/2026
19/01/2026
23/01/2026
23/01/2026

09/01/2026
20/01/2026

20/01/2026

09/01/2026

27/01/2026

19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026

Invoice Date

Expense Type
13/01/2026 Capital Non Pay Costs
12/12/2025 Purchase of Healthcare

31/10/2025 Computer Network Costs
31/10/2025 Computer Software / Licence Fees

21/01/2026 Capital Non Pay Costs
21/01/2026 Capital Non Pay Costs
21/01/2026 Capital Non Pay Costs

31/12/2025 Radiology Equipment
05/01/2026 Electricity

09/12/2025 Orthopaedic Implants - Knees

09/12/2025 Medical & Surgical Equipment : Hire Of Equipment

15/01/2026 CNST Contributions
15/01/2026 Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)
15/01/2026 Property Expenses Scheme (PES)

01/12/2025 Various Consumables
08/12/2025 Various Consumables
15/12/2025 Various Consumables
22/12/2025 Various Consumables
16/12/2025 Various Consumables
29/12/2025 Various Consumables

05/01/2026 Nuffield - Shrewsbury
15/01/2026 Nuffield - Shrewsbury

31/12/2025 Spire - Wrexham Vale
28/10/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs
15/01/2026 Gas

08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Other Bought-In Clinical Services
08/01/2026 EEG Tests

08/01/2026 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies
08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

08/01/2026 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies
08/01/2026 Software Support

08/01/2026 Software Support

08/01/2026 PAMs On-Call Payments
08/01/2026 Miscellaneous Medical Tests
08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Other Bought-In Clinical Services
08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 EEG Tests

08/01/2026 Miscellaneous Medical Tests
08/01/2026 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Clinical Services

08/01/2026 Laboratory External Tests
08/01/2026 Other Bought-In Clinical Services
08/01/2026 Specialist Registrar

08/01/2026 Miscellaneous Medical Tests

Expense Area
EPR DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

IMT DEPARTMENT
THERAPIES

IT - CAPITAL
IT - CAPITAL
IT - CAPITAL

MRI
ESTATES MECHANICAL

THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
THEATRE - SCRUB HCA

CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

OJP Outsourcing - MSK
OJP Outsourcing - MSK

OJP Outsourcing - MSK

ENERGY / DECARBONISATION PLAN (GRANT)

ESTATES MECHANICAL

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

IMT DEPARTMENT
PHARMACY

MSST

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
CARE OF THE ELDERLY
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

PRE OP ASSESSMENT
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

UPPER LIMB

SPORTS

PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Vendor Name

ACCENTURE UK LTD

AGILE WORKFORCE SERVICES LTD T/A AGILE INSOURCING

BIG HAND LTD
BIG HAND LTD

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION

DIAGNOSTIC HEALTHCARE LTD

EDF ENERGY

LINK ORTHOPAEDICS UK LTD
LINK ORTHOPAEDICS UK LTD

NHS RESOLUTION
NHS RESOLUTION
NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NUFFIELD HEALTH
NUFFIELD HEALTH

SPIRE HEALTHCARE

THE CARBON AND ENERGY FUND LTD

TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
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Vendor Site Code
EC3M 3BD
EC2R 5AR

SET7ND
SE17ND

EC3A 5AF
EC3A 5AF
EC3A 5AF

M22 4B)
PL3 5RG

EH22 1FD
EH22 1FD

DIRECT DEBIT
DIRECT DEBIT
DIRECT DEBIT

ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON

KT18 5AL
KT18 5AL

RG1 9PL.
BB1 5BL
RH1T 1RX

SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY3 8XQ

Invoice Num
3003754684
1006075

INV-BLTD-027463
INV-BLTD-027463

7403150972
7403150973
7403150974

$1002470
000026426731

0000021714
0000021714

SICX422069
SICX422069
SICX422069

RL1N_Oracle_35_8.6FINAL.txt-01-dec-25
RLTN_Oracle_36_9.6FINAL.txt-08-dec-25
RL1N_Oracle_37_9.6FINAL.txt-15-dec-25
RLTN_Oracle_38_9.6FINAL.txt-22-dec-25
101038467118

RLTN_Oracle_39_9.6FINAL.txt-29-dec-25

FPSC018360
FPSC018614

704330-311225
2574
403228424/26

10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982
10157982

Amount
25,700.00
36,465.00

35,553.49
10,078.99

25,200.00
30,240.00
30,240.00

31,100.00
113,349.20

45,684.61
660.00

183,278.50
7,494.80
1,204.60

216,784.82
205,496.40
365,119.32
216,100.80
278,454.00

89,691.48

186,746.54
171,038.36

79,538.18
296,912.40
137,340.33

2,775.62
536.43
-536.43
1,958.76
1,489.25
31,450.64
9,099.10
1,226.41
763.15
1,693.20
7,704.38
534091
5,554.42
27512
6,440.32
501.37
536.43
189.08
1,150.40
5831.66
5,847.60
73,029.66
8,068.53
4,022.68
4,094.91

Vat Registration Num#1
788 6290 66
GB330384329

888 4178 62
888 4178 62

635 8235 28
635 8235 28
635 8235 28

5230412 02

GB289671637
GB289671637

290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54

564 2911 37
564 2911 37

689 6389 49

654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296



