

Department	Entity	Check Date	Invoice Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Vendor Name	Vendor Site Code	Invoice Num	Amount	Vat Registration Num#1
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		16/01/2026	13/01/2026	Capital Non Pay Costs	EPR DEVELOPMENT	ACCENTURE UK LTD	EC3M 3BD	3003754684	25,700.00	788 6290 66
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		09/01/2026	12/12/2025	Purchase of Healthcare	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	AGILE WORKFORCE SERVICES LTD T/A AGILE INSOURCING	EC2R 5AR	1006075	36,465.00	GB330384329
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		14/01/2026	31/10/2025	Computer Network Costs	IMT DEPARTMENT	BIG HAND LTD	SE1 7ND	INV-BLTD-027463	35,553.49	888 4178 62
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		14/01/2026	31/10/2025	Computer Software / Licence Fees	THERAPIES	BIG HAND LTD	SE1 7ND	INV-BLTD-027463	10,078.99	888 4178 62
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		28/01/2026	21/01/2026	Capital Non Pay Costs	IT - CAPITAL	DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION	EC3A 5AF	7403150972	25,200.00	635 8235 28
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		28/01/2026	21/01/2026	Capital Non Pay Costs	IT - CAPITAL	DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION	EC3A 5AF	7403150973	30,240.00	635 8235 28
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		28/01/2026	21/01/2026	Capital Non Pay Costs	IT - CAPITAL	DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION	EC3A 5AF	7403150974	30,240.00	635 8235 28
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		09/01/2026	31/12/2025	Radiology Equipment	MRI	DIAGNOSTIC HEALTHCARE LTD	M22 4BJ	SI002470	31,100.00	
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		13/01/2026	05/01/2026	Electricity	ESTATES MECHANICAL	EDF ENERGY	PL3 5RG	000026426731	113,349.20	523 0412 02
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		09/01/2026	09/12/2025	Orthopaedic Implants - Knees	THEATRE - SCRUB HCA	LINK ORTHOPAEDICS UK LTD	EH22 1FD	0000021714	45,684.61	GB289671637
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		09/01/2026	09/12/2025	Medical & Surgical Equipment : Hire Of Equipment	THEATRE - SCRUB HCA	LINK ORTHOPAEDICS UK LTD	EH22 1FD	0000021714	660.00	GB289671637
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		20/01/2026	15/01/2026	CNST Contributions	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX422069	183,278.50	
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		20/01/2026	15/01/2026	Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX422069	7,494.80	
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		20/01/2026	15/01/2026	Property Expenses Scheme (PES)	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	NHS RESOLUTION	DIRECT DEBIT	SICX422069	1,204.60	
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		05/01/2026	01/12/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_35_8.6FINAL.txt-01-dec-25	216,784.82	290 8858 54
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		07/01/2026	08/12/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_36_9.6FINAL.txt-08-dec-25	205,496.40	290 8858 54
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		14/01/2026	15/12/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_37_9.6FINAL.txt-15-dec-25	365,119.32	290 8858 54
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	22/12/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_38_9.6FINAL.txt-22-dec-25	216,100.80	290 8858 54
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		23/01/2026	16/12/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	101038467118	278,454.00	290 8858 54
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		23/01/2026	29/12/2025	Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_39_9.6FINAL.txt-29-dec-25	89,691.48	290 8858 54
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		09/01/2026	05/01/2026	Nuffield - Shrewsbury	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	NUFFIELD HEALTH	KT18 5AL	FPSC018360	186,746.54	564 2911 37
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		20/01/2026	15/01/2026	Nuffield - Shrewsbury	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	NUFFIELD HEALTH	KT18 5AL	FPSC018614	171,038.36	564 2911 37
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		20/01/2026	31/12/2025	Spire - Wrexham Vale	OJP Outsourcing - MSK	SPIRE HEALTHCARE	RG1 9PL	704330-311225	79,538.18	
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		09/01/2026	28/10/2025	Capital Non Pay Costs	ENERGY / DECARBONISATION PLAN (GRANT)	THE CARBON AND ENERGY FUND LTD	BB1 5BL	2574	296,912.40	
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		27/01/2026	15/01/2026	Gas	ESTATES MECHANICAL	TOTALENERGIES GAS & POWER LTD	RH1 1RX	403228424/26	137,340.33	689 6389 49
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	2,775.62	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Other Bought-In Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	536.43	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	EEG Tests	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	-536.43	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	1,958.76	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	1,489.25	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	31,450.64	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	9,099.10	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Software Support	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	1,226.41	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	763.15	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	PAMs On-Call Payments	PHARMACY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	1,693.20	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	MSST	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	7,704.38	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	5,340.91	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	CARE OF THE ELDERLY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	5,554.42	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Other Bought-In Clinical Services	NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	275.12	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	6,440.32	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	501.37	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	EEG Tests	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	536.43	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	PRE OP ASSESSMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	189.08	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Meeting Expenses/Room Hire	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	1,150.40	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	UPPER LIMB	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	5,831.66	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Clinical Services	SPORTS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	5,847.60	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Laboratory External Tests	PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	73,029.66	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Other Bought-In Clinical Services	PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	8,068.53	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Specialist Registrar	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	4,022.68	654939296
Department of Health a Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust		19/01/2026	08/01/2026	Miscellaneous Medical Tests	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10157982	4,094.91	654939296